Total current assets  - - -

Non-current assets
Mineral exploration & evaluation
expenditure  400,000 400,000 350,000

Total non-current assets  400,000 400,000 350,000

Total assets  400,000 400,000 350,000

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables  9,800 12,500 48,324

Total current liabilities  9,800 12,500 48,324

Non-current liabilities

Intercompany Loan 815,525 974,999 1,083,961

Total non-current liabilities 815,525 974,999 1,083,961

Total liabilities  825,325 987,499 1,132,285

Net liabilities (425,325) (587,499)   (782,285)

Equity

Contributed equity  100 100 100

Accumulated losses  (425,425) (587,599) (782,385)

Total equity   (425,325) (587,499)   (782,285)

Investigating Accountant’s Report cont’d

Page | 56 - Constellation Resources Limited - PROSPECTUS

2. Details of the Offer
2.1 The Offer
2. Details of the Offer
2.1 The Offer

5

APPENDIX 4

CONSTELLATION RESOURCES LIMITED

HISTORICAL AND PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

 Notes   Reviewed
31 December

2017

Subsequent
events

 Pro forma
adjustments

 Pro forma
after Public

Offer

 $   $   $   $

 Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents  2 ‐ 35,000 6,580,000 6,615,000

 Total current assets  - 35,000 6,580,000 6,615,000

Non-current assets
Mineral exploration & evaluation
expenditure  3 350,000 ‐ ‐ 350,000

Total non-current assets  350,000 - - 350,000

Total assets  350,000 6,580,000 6,965,000

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables  4 48,324 (30,699) ‐ 17,625

Intercompany Loan 9 ‐ 100,000 (100,000) ‐

Total current liabilities  48,324 69,301 (100,000) 17,625

Non-current liabilities

Intercompany Loan   8 1,083,961 (1,083,961) ‐ ‐

Total non-current liabilities 1,083,961 (1,083,961) - -

Total liabilities  1,132,285 (1,014,660) (100,000) 17,625

Net assets / (liabilities) (782,285) 1,049,660 6,680,000 6,947,375

Equity

Contributed equity  5 100 ‐ 6,680,000 6,680,100

Reserves 6 ‐ 393,385 ‐ 393,385

Accumulated losses  7 (782,385) 656,275 ‐ (126,110)

Total equity  (782,285) 1,049,660 6,680,000 6,947,375

The above pro forma statement of financial position after the Offer is as per the statement of financial position
before the Offer, adjusted for any subsequent events and the transactions relating to the issue of Shares pursuant
to this Prospectus. The statement of financial position is to be read in conjunction with the notes to and forming
part of the Historical Financial Information set out in Appendix 5.

Investigating Accountant’s Report cont’d

-

Page | 57 - Constellation Resources Limited - PROSPECTUS

6

APPENDIX 5

CONSTELLATION RESOURCES LIMITED

NOTES TO AND FORMING PART OF THE HISTORICAL AND PRO FORMA HISTORICAL FINANCIAL INFORMATION